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COURSES (ETOC ID.) EVENTS EXERCISES / METTs TAILORED TRAININGS

1 Course 1000 - Command Team MIO Issues (MOP-MO-31201) 1 NAB (NMIOTC) 1 CUTLASS EXPRESS METT (TBD) 1 NATO Task Groups

2 Course 2000 - Boarding Team Theoritical Issues (MOP-MO-51203) 2 NCB (HNGS)/ACT 2 SEA SHIELD METT (TBD) 2

3 Course 3000 - Boarding Team Practical Issues (MOP-MO-41205) 3 NMIOTC Annual Conference 3 ADRION METT (TBD) 3 Naval Units

4 Course 4000 - MIO Final Tactical Exercise (MOP-MO-41207) 4 NMIOTC Conference on Cyber Security in Maritime Domain 4 SEA BREEZE METT (TBD) 4 NATO Teams
5 Course 5000 - Maritime Operational Terminology Course (MOP-MO-11208) 5 BREEZE  METT (TBD) 5 NATO FOCOPS/OSG

6 Course 6000 - Weapons of Mass Destruction in MIO (MOP-MO-31209) 6 NATO Maritime Operations Law Course 6 EXERCISE MARSEC (TBD) 6 EU OPS (TBC)

7 Course 7000 - MIO in support of Counter Piracy and Armed Robbery at Sea Ops (MOP-MO-41210) 7 NOSP 27-MPC 7 NORTHERN SPIRIT (TBD) 7 GRC Teams

8 Course 8000 - C-IED Considerations in Maritime Force Protection (IED-ED-31679) 8 SOFCOM SOMTG-SOMTU Course 8 PHOENIX EXPRESS METT (TBD) 8 GRC Naval Units

10 Course 10000 - MIO in Support of Countering Illicit Trafficking at Sea (MOP-MO-32012) 9 OSG FOCOPS METT (TBD) 9 DCB MRT

12 Course 12000 - C-IED in MIO (IED-ED-31904) 10  NIRIIS (TBD)

13 Course 13000 - Command Team Issues in MIO in support of International Efforts to Manage 11 DYNAMIC MESSENGER (TBD)
the Migrant and Refugee Crisis at Sea (MOP-MO-3215) 12 NIRC (TBD)

14 Course 14000 - Maritime IED Disposal  (IED-ED-32008) 13  ARIADNE(TBD)

15 Course 15000 - Migrant Handling Team Issues in MIO in support of 14 NOBLE DINA (TBD)
International Efforts to Manage the Migrant and Refugee Crisis at Sea (MOP-MO-36765) 15 MAURITANIA METT (TBD)

16 Course 16000 -Maritime Aspects of Joint Operations (MOP-MO-22078) 16 ADRION CAX (TBD)

17 Course 17000 - Train the Trainers Technical Instructor (ETE-IT-34432) 17 AEOLUS CBRNEX (TBD)

18 Course 18000 - Maritime Biometrics Collection and Tactical Forensic Site Exploitation (INT-BI-37127) 18 EXERCISE OBANGAME EXPRESS (TBD)

19 Course 19000 - Cyber Security Aspects in Maritime Operations (COP-CD-22104) 19 US C6F CERT (TBD)

20 Course 20000 - MIO in Support of Managing Perilous Security Incidents on Coastal Critical Sites (SOF-SO-36734)  

21 Course 21000 - Medical Combat Care in Maritime Operations (MED-MS-34411)

23-A Course 23000 - WIT Supplement in Maritime Operations (IED-ED-35437) ► Updated 15 Dec 2025
23-B UPX
24 Course 24000 - Building Up Interoperable Capabilities in support of MIO

25 Course 25000 - Drafting, Production and Maintenance of NATO Standards Course (ETE-IT-35477)
26 Course 26000 - Tactical Combat Casualty Care (TCCC) / Combat Lifesaver (CLS) In Maritime Operations (MED-MS-35537) 

27 Course 27000 - Maritime Sniper Course (SOF-SO-35603)
28 Course 28000 - Radiological Search in Maritime Environment (WMD-CD-35614)

29 Course 29000 - Detection and Identification of Weapons of Mass destruction (CBRN materials) in Maritime Interdiction (WMD-MD-35660)
30 Course 30000 - NATO Identity Intelligence Analyst in a Complex Environment Course (TBD)
31 Course 31000 - Harbor Protection and Its Relation to Maritime Interdiction Operations
32 Course 32000 - Maritime Interdiction Operations in Maritime Oil and Gas Assets 

33 Course 33000 - Counter Terrorism at Sea with MIO (TBD)
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